2015 Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky v rallycrossu - National1600

Por. Jezdec
1. MICHAL Tomas
2. FIDRMUC Martin
3. SKALA Jan
4. MICHAL Jakub

Nar. Soutézici

CZE Autosema Racing
CZE UAMK Stfezimif
CZE UAMK Stfezimif
CZE Autosema Racing

Vozidlo
VW Polo
VW Polo GTi
VW Polo
VW Polo
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Melk

Greinbach

Nordring

Total
44,5
41
32
30,5



